Kauhajoki SM-jaarata 14.2.2009
Nummijarvi
Kauhajoen Moottorikerho ry

Lk:
Pvm:
Aika:

ATV Open
14.2.2009

12.00
Sij No. Nimi
16 Janne Rantala
18 Toni Sarvikas
14 Marko Anttila
39 Jarmo Heinimaki
6 Tuomo Vali-Torala
67 Perttu Saranpaa
7 Tapani Kangasniemi
8 Ville Leinonen
9 20 Petri Honkanen
21 Kyésti Kumpula
11 25 Ari Tihinen
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DNF 17 Tom Tolvanen
DNS 30 Jukka Pakkala
DNS 37 Jouni Andersson
DNS 107 Jani Aronen

DNS 1 Sami Kemppainen

Petri Suokas
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
SeMK
SuseMK
SeMK
SeMK
SeMK
KureC
SeMK
MuhKK
MuhKK
FMS
O-SMK
OrMK
SeMK
VMK
NjMK
VRT

Pyora
Honda
Polaris
AYR
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Polaris
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Polaris
Suzuki-Honda
AYR-KTM
Yamaha

Luokka
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open
ATV Open

Kier

(6]
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Tulokset

Aika
07:09,442
07:11,909
07:26,673
07:36,611
07:41,296
07:47,701
07:48,067
07:53,479
07:57,446
08:10,236
08:20,803
05:08,710

HH 14.2.2009 12:35

Aikaero

2.467
17.231
27.169
31.854
38.259
38.625
44.037
48.004

1:00.794
1:11.361
-- 2 laps --
--5laps --

Par.krs.aika Kier Km/h
1:24,797 2 104,787
1:25,168 3 104,189
1:27,070 2 100,745
1:29,455 2 98,552
1:30,896 3 97,551
1:32,146 5 96,215
1:30,352 3 96,140
1:32,754 4 95,041
1:33,662 2 94,251
1:36,511 4 91,793
1:38,762 4 89,856

3 87,461

1:40,124

Jarmo Méaki-Paavola
SML:n Valvoja

SUOMEN MODTTORILIITIO ry
INLANE

i MOTARTORADNE o

limoittaja

32/09 Racing Bike KTM Fin



